CALIBRATORS & HART COMMUNICATORS
Call us on 01706 216667, e-mail us at instruments@whgood.co.uk or visit whgood.co.uk
  Temperature Calibrators
Highly portable and fast precision thermometers. Dry-block and
liquid bath temperature calibrators: 5 series, with more than 25
models and temperature ranges from -100 to 1205°C. All featuring
portability, accuracy, speed and advanced documenting functions
with JofraCal calibration software.
RTC Series - Reference Temperature Calibrator
With DLC system for perfect temperature homogenity in the insert -
even when calibrating large sensors or many sensors at a time. High
accuracy: up to ±0.04°C (RTC 700: up to ±0.11°C) with use of the
external reference sensor.
• RTC-156: -30 to 155°C
• RTC-157: -45 to 155°C
• RTC-158: -22 to 155°C, bath dry-block/liquid
• RTC-159: -100 to 155°C, ultra-cooler
• RTC-250: 28 to 250°C, bath dry-block/liquid
• RTC-700: 33 to 700°C
PTC Series - Professional Temperature Calibrator
With active dual zone block, intelligent reference sensors, new
STS-150 reference sensor, USB connection, easy-to-read colour
display and extremely user-friendly navigation. High accuracy: down
to ±0.06°C (±0.11°F) using the external reference sensor.
• PTC-125: -90 to 125°C (-130 to 257°F)
• PTC-155: -25 to 155°C (-22 to 311°F)
• PTC-350: 33 to 350°C (91 to 662°F)
• PTC-660: 33 to 660°C (91 to 1220°F)
ITC Series - Industrial Temperature Calibrator
The ITC series employs the slim and rugged design of the CTC series.
This series also features the intuitive user interface, the clear LCD
display, and the functionality that is used in the successful CTC series.
12-month accuracy to ±0.18°C.
• ITC-155A: -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
• ITC-320A: 50 to 320°C (122 to 608°F)
• ITC-650A: 50 to 650°C (122 to 1202°F)
CTC Series - Compact Temperature Calibrator
An economical solution for a timesaving and reliable true
temperature calibrator. Ideal for on-site use. Save time with the
automatic step function and the fully automatic thermo switch test.
12-month accuracy to ±0.4°C.
• CTC-140A: -17 to 140°C (-1 to 284°F)
• CTC-320A: 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
• CTC-320B: 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
• CTC-650A: 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)
• CTC-650B: 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)
• CTC-1200A: 300 to 1200°C (572 to 2200°F)
ETC Series - Easy Temperature Calibrator
This may be the fastest dry-block temperature calibrator on the
market. Complete a dual point test in less than 10 minutes. The small
physical size makes it fit the tool box, can go anywhere, and be used